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COPD Working Group call
Notes: 
Calls are held monthly on 4th Fridays at 9:00am Pacific / 12:00pm Eastern.

Event Date: 
Repeats every month on the fourth Friday until Sat Jul 14 2018 except Fri Dec 22 2017, Fri Feb 23 2018.
Friday, September 22, 2017 - 12:00 PM to 01:00 PM EDT
Friday, October 27, 2017 - 12:00 PM to 01:00 PM EDT
Friday, November 24, 2017 - 12:00 PM to 01:00 PM EST
Friday, January 26, 2018 - 12:00 PM to 01:00 PM EST
Friday, March 23, 2018 - 12:00 PM to 01:00 PM EDT
Friday, April 27, 2018 - 12:00 PM to 01:00 PM EDT
Friday, May 25, 2018 - 12:00 PM to 01:00 PM EDT
Friday, June 22, 2018 - 12:00 PM to 01:00 PM EDT
If this meeting is associated with any group(s), specify:
Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease
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